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Juridik

Bagelor

Luljeta Plakolli

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

E drejta kontraktore

Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Amir Qemail Keka 170401100182
2 Antika Agim Bytyci 190401100046
3 Ardita Feim Bytyqi 180401100732
4 Arianit Lulzim Aliu 190401100234
5 Arlinda Enver Xhafolli 190401100132
6 Arlinda Isa Ibishi 190401100416
7 Arlinda Zené Hyseni 190401100280
8 Art Gazmend Sylaj 190401100038
9 Arta Bekim Krasnigqi 190401100099
10 Besart Nazmi Musa 190401100109
11 Blend Jusuf Demolli 190401100476
12 Blendi Mérgim Bekteshi 190401100577
13 Bleona Daut Geci 180401100404
14 Blerina Ramiz Krasniqi 190401100342
15 Blerona Fatmir Rexhepi 190401100426
16 Brunilda Murteza Merko 190401100610
17 Elmedina Basri Hakiu 190401100569
18 Elsa Faruk Haradinaj 180401100348
19 Eréza Shaip Havolli 190401100449
20 Fahrije Miftar Ademi 190401100134
21 Fatlindé Fadil Qerimi 190401100452
22 Festina Sevdali Zejnullahu 90401100625
23 Fjolla Envér Avdyli 190401100196
24 Florentina Agim Thagi 190401100545
25 Florian Visar Tishuki 190401100479
26 Irikena Bahskim Ademi 190401100394
27 Jon Lulzim Maxhuni 190401100353
28 Liridona Zeqir Krasniqi 190401100154
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Manuela Ali Mugiqi

Meliza Naim Rrahmani
Miva Mithat Mahmuti
Njoméza Enver Osmani
Redona Zenel Mrasori
Rinor Bashkim Sabhiti
Valmir Nusret Hasanmetaj
Yllka Muharrem Seferi
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"

University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

190401100045
190401100390
160401100912
190401100043
190401100455
190401100423
190401100118
190401100395
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